School of Business and Management, Advanced Accounting for Business, BUS216

School of Business and Management

Advanced Accounting for Business (BUS216)
No. of responses = 20 (28.17%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ (o)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
11/ 9°/ 0(3/ 0(3/ 0(3/
1.1) ; 55%  45% A A b _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree ] = ) Definitely disagree 2;_2;3‘_55
@ md=5
dev.=0.51
5 4 3 2 1
T e e A A
12) - . . 20% 45% 35% 0% 0% _
The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Y Definitely disagree g Qﬁ% o
been made clear in advance 5 mded
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
T A T
13) . . 20% 40% 35% 5% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] Qﬁ% .
module ' [ av=s
[])
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
S 8800
. - . . 30%  30%  40% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree I - " " : Definitely disagree  [g] Mo23 o
my studies on the module 5 md=d
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
[ T L T
15 . . 50% 25% 15% 5% 5% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree v 1 : Definitely disagree =20,
@ md=4.5
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
S e e A2 e
16 ; 31.6% 316% 21.1% 105% 5.3% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree 11 1213,
module ! 5] md=4
dev.=1.19
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 230/77g’;7230/7713’/77079/7777777777777777
1.7) . 5% 40% 5% o o
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
. A A A A A
18 - . . 40%  50% 5% 5% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 2 Definitely disagree =20
module v md=a
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business an

d Management, Advertising, BUS213

School of Business and Management

Advertising (BUS213)
No. of responses = 43 (22.75%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole I y Right pole
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideline.

1. Rate this module

Mean value is below the

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

14 22 5 2 0
11 . 326% 512% 11.6% 47% 0% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;_‘3_12
@ md=4
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777771720/77271/7770/77€0/77710/ 7777777777777777
. . . . 28.6% 50% 11.9% 71% 2.4%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : Definiely disagree g 142 o
been made clear in advance ' o
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
719 10 s 2
1.3) . . 16.3% 44.2% 23.3% 11.6% 4.7% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1% "
module I o
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
2 e 0 2 s e
14) . - . . 27.9% 372% 233% 4.7% 1% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] v 74
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
e s 3 0
. . 326% 48.8% 116% 7% 0%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 5 " 1 ” Definitely disagree N4 o7
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
A T T
16) ; 39.5% 419% 9.3% 7% _ 2.3% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree g Definitely disagree n=43
module @ md=4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** S s of adu o
17) . 488% 372% 93% 4.7% o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;‘5‘ 3
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**77775;*17;*?007735779/ ****************
1.8) e . . 36.6% 26.8% 24.4% 12.2% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree " Defintely disagree g1 1o4% o
module i8] md=4
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Corporate Finance and Strategy, BUS225

School of Business and Management

Corporate Finance and Strategy (BUS225)
No. of responses = 35 (35.71%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev.

Mean Median
0 50 0 25
0% 50% 0% 25%

Relative Frequencies of answers 25
Q ti text 25%
uestion tex Left pole
5
Scale

Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

f8] Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the

quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
4% 0%  28% 0% S
1.1) . 51.4% 40% 9% o 5.7% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_1?1_31
md=5
dev.=0.99

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** ;*Tso/**Eo/**Tg/**io/****************
. . . . 48.6% 37.1% 5.7% 0% 8.6%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree , Y Definitely disagree n=35

been made clear in advance ' ' i
dev.=1.15

5 4 3 2 1
N - S T- N [ - T
13) . . 42.9% 42.9% 2.9% 2.9% 8.6% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree 2;35; 0

module md=4
dev.=1.17

5 4 3 2 1
N ZU T L S
. . . . . 48.6% 314% 11.4% 2.9% 5.7%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 2 : : " Definitely disagree N 4
my studies on the module ' ! =4
dev.=1.12
5 4 3 2 1
e Tt R T
15 : 57.1% 25.7% 8.6% 29% 5.7% _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : } : Definitely disagree =38 o6
md=5
dev.=1.12

5 4 3 2 1
2 e 2
16 . 62.9% 257% 57% 29% 29% _

) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 ) Definitely disagree n=ss

module v md=5
dev.=0.95

5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e of OMAl e s oo o o % sk e e s
1.7) . o 4% o o 5.7% _

The L]se Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree 2;1?‘ 46

contribution v md=5

to this module dev.=0.98

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** ;**207*Eo/**Tg/**io/****************
18 Lo . . 54.3% 343% 57% 0% 57% i

) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =3

module ! md=5
dev.=1.02

5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Corporations and Social Responsibility, BUS237

School of Business and Management

Corporations and Social Responsibility (BUS237)
No. of responses = 15 (25.86%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
67% 20% 333% 0% 0%
11 . 46.7% b 33.3% b b _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_1:?‘_13
@ md=4
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
T e L T T
. . . . 20% 60% 20% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=15
been made clear in advance @ 4
dev.=0.65
5 4 3 2 1
S 3 e s 0
13) . . 20% _40% 333% 0% _ 6.7% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:% o
module ' [ av=s
]
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
O T T
. . . . . 26.7% 40%  26.7% 0% 6.7%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - ! P " Definitely disagree  [g] 13 o
my studies on the module ' ' ' 5 md=4
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
v WU, P
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree T 1 ” Definitely disagree 1 o7
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.8
5 4 3 2 1
T T T T
. 40% 26.7% 26.7% 6.7% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 5 5 . . . Definitely disagree =15
module @ =4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 67"/77267"/772;/77079/77671"/7777777777777777
1.7) . 46.7% 7% o o 7% _
The L:lse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree 2;5 07
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
T e e A Y
18) o . . 40%  20%  40% 0% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=18
module @ md=4
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Creative Industries, BUS233

School of Business and Management

Creative Industries (BUS233)
No. of responses = 24 (23.3%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

1. Rate this module

1.1)

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.

8 7
33.3% 292% 29.2%

7 2 0
8.3% 0%

The module is well tatht Definitely agree L Definitely disagree  [g] 2:.1%.88
{8 md=4
dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*BJ*EL;*E;*TO/ ****************
1.2 . . . . 33.3% 37.5% 12.5% 12.5% 4.2% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;2:; -
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
Sy 3 s 2 e
1.3) . . 16.7% 54.2% 20.8% 8.3% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] Qﬁ‘é 7
module ' [ av=3
i
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
A T D 7 T
. . . . . 33.3% 37.5% 29.2% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - 7 - 1 : Definitely disagree no2d o4
my studies on the module @ vy
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
T T T e
15) . . 25% 45.8% 20.8% 4.2% 4.2% N
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : } : Definitely disagree  [g] 12 g3
isj md=4
= dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
O g % wi% e o o
16 . 1% 7% 7% o o _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree K- Definitely disagree =24
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
s Vs O A A A
1.7) . 7.5% 7.5% 5% o o _
The L:lse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;2:}‘ 13
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.8
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777%0/7717%/7770/7730/7770/ 7777777777777777
18 Lo . . 25%  50% 12.5% 83% 4.2% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree X 1 ; Definitely disagree g1 "-24
dul ' ) ! 12 av.—_3.83
module s md=4
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Human Resource Management, BUS014

School of Business and Management

Human Resource Management (BUS014)
No. of responses = 47 (29.75%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole } .
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
853% 140% 0% 0% o
1.1) . 5.1% 4.9% o o o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree ,JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;.131.85
md=5
dev.=0.36

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 @;717007730/77@/77@7777777777777777
. . . . 73.9% 21.7% 4.3% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree x Definitely disagree n=46
been made clear in advance J avedr
md=5
dev.=0.55
5 4 3 2 1
2t e 9 0 0
. . 45.7% 34.8% 19.6% 09 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree T e > Definitely disagree n=4s
module ' ' v
dev.=0.77
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2 13 1 0o 0
. . . . . 69.6% 28.3% 2.2% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree v i > > " : Definitely disagree Nl o7
my studies on the module mi=5
dev.=0.52
5 4 3 2 1
O Vs S A
1.5) . . 9% 1% % % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree KTl Definitely disagree e
md=5
dev.=0.4

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 o 2omn ok 0% 0%
. 70. .
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree KA — . . Definitely disagree n=47
L|—| av.=4.7
module md=5
dev.=0.46
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 R e s W %
17) . 766% 14.9% 85% b b _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;‘2‘ 68

contribution g md=5

to this module dev.=0.63

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 S T A A
e . . 78.7% 21.3% 0% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree X Definitely disagree n=47
L|—| av.=4.79
module md=5
dev.=0.41
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Business Finance, BUS235

School of Business and Management Y
International Business Finance (BUS235) @ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 43 (24.29%) University of Londan
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
18%"/ 1130/ 30120/ ‘:’/ 2 %v/
11) . 6% 41.9% 302% 7% 3% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.133.67
{8 md=4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 6 sion 200w alw o
12 o . . 20.9% 512% 20.9% 4.7%  2.3% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 2 : Definitely disagree  [e] 2;133 o
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
- 5= —F-—3———————————————-
13) . . 14% 20.9% 48.8% 11.6% 4.7% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 2 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;135 28
module v ot e
)]
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
T e
14) . _ . . 16.7% 33.3% 33.3% 14.3% 2.4% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; [] . Definitely disagree  [g) 2;1% 48
my studies on the module ' {sj md=35
dev.=1.02
5 4 3 2 1
0 19 12
15) . . 233% 442% 256% 4.7% 2.3% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree ] 2;1% 81
is] md=4
= dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
e e T S Bt
16 . 154% 41% 282% 10.3% 5.1% i
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;3;% 5
module v 5 md=4
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
s S T TS VRS
17) . 9% 558% 18.6% 2.3% 2.3%
The use pf QMplus has made an appropriate Definitely agree ,_‘_| Definitely disagree
contribution
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*%;*E;*ZJ*@/ ****************
18) e . . 18.6% 37.2% 34.9% 93% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  e] 2;133 o
module v 5 mded
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Marketing, BUS227

School of Business and Management Y
International Marketing SBU8227) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 9 (23.68% University of London

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
% 33330/ 22220/ 0(3/ 0(3/
1.1) i 44.4% 33.3% 22.2% A A ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;24_22
@ md=4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************T;*Z;*E;*E;*E ****************
12 - . . 1.1% 44.4% 222% 222% 0% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;23 "
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
e et R e
1.3) . . 1.1% 66.7% 11.1%  11.1% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2523 78
module ' 8 av-
i
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
2 2 0 e
. . . . . 22.2% 55.6% 22.2% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree PR 1 : Definitely disagree A
my studies on the module @ =4
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
) e b e e o e
1.5) . . 3% .6% 1% % % _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree K Definitely disagree = o
@ md=4
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
e et S . Tt
16 . 11.1% 444% 44.4% 0% 0% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree i 2 - Definitely disagree  [g] 122, o
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** b iy aaie v 0%
1.7) . o 44.4% 44.4% 1% o
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree \ 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*EJ*T;*T;*TO)/ ****************
e . . 22.2% 55.6% 11.1% 11.1% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Definitely disagree 1z "=2
1 18! av.=3.89
module 51 md=a4
dev.=0.93

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Management Accouting for Decision Making, BUS239

School of Business and Management Y
Management Accouting for Decision Making (BUS239) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 32 (32.99%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
28°/ 3130/ 1240/ 93°/ 93°/
1.1 ; 5% 43.8% 12.5% 9.4%  9.4% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.123.66
{8 md=4
dev.=1.23
5 4 3 2 1
T o S T N
12 - . . 25% 21.9% 281% 9.4% 15.6% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;3=23 51
been made clear in advance v 5 md=3
dev.=1.38
5 4 3 2 1
e et T bt et
13) . . 18.8% 31.3% 21.9% 15.6% 12.5% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ T Definitely disagree  g] 2;123 28
module isj md=35
dev.=1.3
5 4 3 2 1
S T T T -
14) . - . . 21.9% 31.3% 18.8% 12.5% 15.6% _
| have rgcelved sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 A Definitely disagree  [g] 2;3:% 31
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=1.38
5 4 3 2 1
e T Bt S R
15) . . 28.1% 25% 31.3% 6.3% 9.4% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I . Definitely disagree  [g] o3 cg
is] md=4
= dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
e Tt S e
16 . 25% 34.4% 12.5% 15.6% 12.5% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 1232 ,,
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=1.37
5 4 3 2 1
T s P O o
1.7) . A% 4% 4% 7% 5.5% _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;112 71
contribution v E md=3
to this module dev.=1.53
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777773;773;77;730;72; 777777777777777
18) - . . 15.6% 40.6% 21.9% 9.4% 12.5% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 2 : Definitely disagree  [g1 1232 44
module ! 5 md=1
dev.=1.24

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Managerial Accounting, BUS022

School of Business and Management Y
Managerial Accounting (BUS022) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 33 (33%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
2140/ 2 930/ 1 520/ 6 2°/ 9 30/
1.1) . 42.4% 7.3% 5.2% 1% 1% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I !' i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.133.88
{8 md=4
dev.=1.29
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w s 2 o s
12 - . . 24.2% 39.4% 24.2% 91% 3% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;333 .
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.04
5 4 3 2 1
e it T e it
13) . . 21.2% 21.2% 36.4% 15.2% 6.1% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 2 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;355 .
module ! s} md=3
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
9 12 s 2 s
14) . - . . 27.3% 36.4% 152% 6.1% 152% _
| have rgcelved sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] 2;3:% 55
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=1.37
5 4 3 2 1
s vy Ry, S Y
1.5) . . 3% 3% 2% 1% 1% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I . Definitely disagree  [g] oy oo
is] md=4
= dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
e 0 3 s
16 . 18.2% 33.3% 303% 9.1% 9.1% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 151 1233,
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
) T M bk e e o plew B aw e sl
17 . 9% 37.5% 28.1% 94% 3.1% _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;123 66
contribution v md=4
to this module dev.=1.04
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** % segn e ew v
18) - . . 27.3% 36.4% 18.2% 6.4% 12.1% i
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definiely disagree  [g] 1233 ¢
module ! 5 md=1
dev.=1.3
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Marketing, BUS011

School of Business and Management

Marketing (BUSO011)
No. of responses = 38 (25.68%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideline.

Mean value is below the

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
184% 318% 26% 158% 7.9%
1.1) . 4% 6% 3% 58% 7.9% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I '= i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_1%_37
s} md=35
dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************7;*@;*75765725 ***************
12 - . . 18.4% 36.8% 18.4% 15.8% 10.5% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;3:; .
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
s 2 s
13) . . 10.5% 28.9% 31.6% 21.1% 7.9% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1% "
module 8 av=3
i
dev.=1.12
5 4 3 2 1
A T - - T
1.4) . . . . . 13.2% 34.2% 39.5% 2.6% 10.5% _
| have rgcelved sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] 2;3:% 37
my studies on the module ' {sj md=3
dev.=1.1
5 4 3 2 1
T Py, e s Y
1.5) . . 1% % 1% 9% 3% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I : Definitely disagree  [g] o5 g
isj md=4
= dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
T - e
16 ; 18.4% 34.2% 31.6% 10.5% 5.3% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree [ 1235
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
e, e v e P Y
1.7) . 6% 1% 5.1% 5.4% 1% _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;:25 51
contribution v md=4
to this module dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************Z;*EJ*EJ*EJ*@/ ****************
18) Lo . . 10.5% 39.5% 28.9% 13.2% 7.9% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : En : Defintely disagree g1 1235
module isj md=35
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Occupational Psychology, BUS215

School of Business and Management

Occupational Psycholog)/ (BUS215)
No. of responses = 12 (23.53%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
667% 25% 8% 0% o
1.1) . I1% 5% 3% o o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;.5.58
md=5
dev.=0.67

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** T o
. . . . 41.7% 41.7% 16.7% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ' Definitely disagree n=12

been made clear in advance LA imd
dev.=0.75

5 4 3 2 1
N S
13) . . 33.3% 333% 333% 0% 0% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree QQE,

module md=4
dev.=0.85

5 4 3 2 1
- N S
. . . . . 50% 25% 25% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree N 2 " " Definitely disagree 12 o
my studies on the module ' Y
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** s atvn st o o
1.5) . . % % 3% % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 1 Definitely disagree 12
md=4.5
dev.=0.67

5 4 3 2 1
et T, S o .
16 . 7% % 7% o o _

) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree K Definitely disagree =12
module v md=4
dev.=0.75

5 4 3 2 1
. A P YA
17) . 50%  25%  25% o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree —v y Definitely disagree 2;5 25

contribution v md=4.5

to this module dev.=0.87

5 4 3 2 1
R o A T

e . . 66.7% 25% 8.3% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree N LT Definitely disagree n=12
dul L av.=4.58
module mi=5
dev.=0.67

5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Psychology of Leadership, BUS236

School of Business and Management Y
Psychology of Leadership (BUS236) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 31 (27.68%) University of Londan
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
381 20/ 230/ 26% 6 2°/ 3 10/
1.1) . 1% o 6% 5% 2% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;3‘5 94
{s) md=4
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777?3077?2;72;770;770/ 7777777777777777
. . . 41.9% 38.7% 12.9% 32% 32%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree N Definitely disagree n=31 .
been made clear in advance @ 4
dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
T T T
13) . . 452% 29% 16.1% 65%  3.2% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ ¥ Definitely disagree 2;3:14 06
module @ md=4
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
e 12 3 e
. - . . 45.2% 38.7% 9.7% 3.2% _ 3.2%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree | R : " Definitely disagree 19
my studies on the module ' ! ' @ ma=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
e et e e e S
15 51.6% 323% 97% 32% 32% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree =3l o6
@ md=5
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
e T S
16 . 48.4% 355% 9.7% 32% 32% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree =3
module v @ =4
dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** S somn wbu % s
17 . 48.4% 35.5% 12.9% b 2% _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;11 26
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w 2 6 b sk
18) . . . 45.2% 22.6% 16.1% 12.9% 3.2% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree  [g1 123h o,
module i8] md=4
dev.=1.21
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School of Business and Management, Strategic Management, BUS222

School of Business and Management Y
Strategic Management gBUS222) ‘E_—Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 32 (27.59%) University of London

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% _ 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (81 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
1 560/ 3170/ 21790/ 3 10/ 6 §°/
1.1) . 5.6% 53.1% 9% 1% 3% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.123.69
isi md=4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** y **7);*17;*7;*70;*7**7**7**7**7*
- . . 9.4% 31.3% 34.4% 21.9% 3.1%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : ' ; Definiely disagree g 732 ,,
: C { ® av-3.
been made clear in advance v 5 md=3
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
e e T b T
13) . . 15.6% 34.4% 34.4% 3.1% 12.5% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ i : Definitely disagree  g] 2;123 .
module isj md=35
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
T T T S .
. - . . 18.8% 25%  34.4% 12.5% 9.4%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree S : Definitely disagree  [g] Moo3 44
my studies on the module ' ' ' 5 mo=3
dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
et s S Tt
15) . . 18.8% 37.5% 31.3% 3.1% 9.4% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I . Definitely disagree  [g] o3 c3
is] md=4
= dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
e e S T bt
16) . 21.9% 53.1% 219% 0%  3.1% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree — Definitely disagree  fg] %% o
module isj md=4
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
P — g m g m e ————————— -
17) . 29% 38.7% 19.4% 6.5% 6.5% _
Thet qget'Of QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;3;3 77
contribution md=4
to this module dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7772;*ﬂ;*§°/**§°/7720; ***************
18 - . . 125% 43.8% 25%  6.3% 12.5% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree - 1 X Definitely disagree g1 "-32
module f I 1 fe] av=3.38
{s) md=4
dev.=1.18
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